Type a b |[max span width c
ERK 300/ 800 1040 | 800 5000 ~ dependent on size — Lifting capacity max. 4000kg
ERK 300/ 1200 1440 ] 1200 /500 of cross beam ~ Driling for cross beam on site
ERK 300/ 1600 1840 | 1600 10000 - Recommendation to DIN 997 - Colour: grey primed
ERK 500/ 2000 2240 | 2000 12500
d
~ b - )
/ —
e g, an ]
''''' — D 1 = , g ‘
| 7 ‘
- J !
8- 9 | 1% o
Stickzahl
Quantity ‘D:’:D D:':D D:':D
VLIl \ |
|
e 1 tes 1
+F | ****O”‘ B D 4
27
2| 5|5|< SSES R
SMEIRE ol |
N e B N
O OO O
O OO O
MY | MDD | MDD
DTN N | N
o | O | O | O
L] N I I VI
6 |8 | 8| 8 |Slotted cheese head screw M8x25 ST 48, vz 17 1 0030.3505
8 | 8| 8] 8 |Springwasher M8 FStovz 16| 90313904
818 | 8| 8 | Washer 8.4/17x16 St, vz 15 | 0031.0578
618 | 8] 8 |Buffer @40x25 SBR Th | 9038 4500
8 | 8] 8| 8 |Hexagonnut M8, 0.8d St 8, vz 13 | 00310008
8 | 8 | 8| 8 | Hexagon nut M20, 0.8d St8 vz 17 0031.0043
8|8 | 8| 8 | Washer HV M20 St, vz 111 90313230
6 | 8| 8| 8 | Hexagonscrew M20x50 St88, vz 1001 90305305
818 | 8] 8 | Washer 60/36x5 Stvz 9 1 90313009
8 | 8| 8] 8 |Splinfpin @871 Stvz § | 00315080
818|818 |Ppe R55/35xT5 £735 I 9249 15014
Ll k| & 4 | Pivol unit S235JR 6 | 924915003
Lo b Lo} 4| Bolt (35F 5 | 924915024
2 Basic side frame 122000 S235JR b 926430103
7 Basic side frame  [=1600 S735)R 3 974430093
2 Basic side frame  [=1200 S72350R 2 924:L 3008 3
2 | Basic side frame 12800 S235JR 1] 924430073
Bezeichnung / Dimension Werkstoff Pos. Artikel-Nr.
Norm freigeben Kiasse: [Ersetzt durch Ersalz fir
REV. |  DATUM USER , , Massstab
Basic side frame set aT;a =& i
Gesidnel ssieeer | ERK300 Technical datasheet '

E=

swiss lifting sol

utions

Revision

9248.9272.1 -




